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11. April GRAND PRIX 2025
Beograd, 12. - 13.4.2025

Event 15 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
12.4.2025 - 10:44 Results Prelim
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

A Apsolutna

1. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 BPK 4:10.05 681 Q
50m: 28.89 28.89 150m: 1:31.24 30.88 250m: 2:35.06 31.93 350m: 3:38.74 31.93

100m: 1:00.36 31.47 200m: 2:03.13 31.89 300m: 3:06.81 31.75 400m: 4:10.05 31.31

2. GASIC, Mihailo 04 Usce 4:18.03 620 Q
50m: 29.33 29.33 150m: 1:30.79 28.98 250m: 2:38.54 33.32 350m: 3:42.67 29.47

100m: 1:01.81 32.48 200m: 2:05.22 34.43 300m: 3:13.20 34.66 400m: 4:18.03 35.36

3. STJEPANOVIC, Velimir 93 Partizan 4:18.08 620 Q
50m: 30.11 30.11 150m: 1:36.80 33.00 250m: 2:43.44 33.86 350m: 3:49.88 34.48

100m: 1:03.80 33.69 200m: 2:09.58 32.78 300m: 3:15.40 31.96 400m: 4:18.08 28.20

4. KURUZOVIC, Filip 03 22. April, BL 4:19.90 607 Q
50m: 30.22 30.22 150m: 1:36.42 32.84 250m: 2:43.14 33.44 350m: 3:48.18 31.78

100m: 1:03.58 33.36 200m: 2:09.70 33.28 300m: 3:16.40 33.26 400m: 4:19.90 31.72

5. JOVICIN, Mihajlo 08 Proleter 4:20.38 603 Q
50m: 29.91 29.91 150m: 1:35.23 33.14 250m: 2:42.29 33.44 350m: 3:48.37 32.81

100m: 1:02.09 32.18 200m: 2:08.85 33.62 300m: 3:15.56 33.27 400m: 4:20.38 32.01

6. PANAYIOTIS, Kadis 08 Limassol 4:22.62 588 Q
50m: 30.34 30.34 150m: 1:36.47 32.90 250m: 2:42.63 32.55 350m: 3:49.62 33.19

100m: 1:03.57 33.23 200m: 2:10.08 33.61 300m: 3:16.43 33.80 400m: 4:22.62 33.00

7. ERGATOUDES, Yiannis 06 Limassol 4:23.45 582 Q
50m: 29.72 29.72 150m: 1:35.99 32.93 250m: 2:43.57 33.46 350m: 3:50.45 32.68

100m: 1:03.06 33.34 200m: 2:10.11 34.12 300m: 3:17.77 34.20 400m: 4:23.45 33.00

8. SEHOVCOV, Aleksej 11 Proleter 4:28.89 548 Q
50m: 30.14 30.14 150m: 1:37.63 33.87 250m: 2:47.41 34.51 350m: 3:55.39 33.77

100m: 1:03.76 33.62 200m: 2:12.90 35.27 300m: 3:21.62 34.21 400m: 4:28.89 33.50

9. LEONENKO, Aleksandrs 10 Limassol 4:29.31 545 R
50m: 30.86 30.86 150m: 1:39.21 34.53 250m: 2:48.67 35.36 350m: 3:57.88 35.00

100m: 1:04.68 33.82 200m: 2:13.31 34.10 300m: 3:22.88 34.21 400m: 4:29.31 31.43

10. CAMPO DALL'ORTO, Samuel 09 Rn Adria Monfalcone 4:30.00 541 R
50m: 30.91 30.91 150m: 1:38.97 34.53 250m: 2:48.01 34.08 350m: 3:56.85 34.17

100m: 1:04.44 33.53 200m: 2:13.93 34.96 300m: 3:22.68 34.67 400m: 4:30.00 33.15

11. PAOLETTI, Noel 09 Rn Adria Monfalcone 4:36.32 505
50m: 32.17 32.17 150m: 1:42.66 35.61 250m: 2:53.17 35.32 350m: 4:03.55 35.34

100m: 1:07.05 34.88 200m: 2:17.85 35.19 300m: 3:28.21 35.04 400m: 4:36.32 32.77

12. KOCIC, Nikola 09 BPK 4:36.37 504
50m: 29.64 29.64 150m: 1:39.60 35.52 250m: 2:51.80 36.04 350m: 4:02.98 34.97

100m: 1:04.08 34.44 200m: 2:15.76 36.16 300m: 3:28.01 36.21 400m: 4:36.37 33.39

13. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 Novi Beograd 011 4:36.85 502
50m: 31.10 31.10 150m: 1:40.18 35.16 250m: 2:51.45 35.85 350m: 4:02.89 35.74

100m: 1:05.02 33.92 200m: 2:15.60 35.42 300m: 3:27.15 35.70 400m: 4:36.85 33.96

14. RISTICEVIC, Viktor 11 22. April, BL 4:37.96 496
50m: 31.87 31.87 150m: 1:43.92 35.98 250m: 2:54.67 34.97 350m: 4:04.81 34.77

100m: 1:07.94 36.07 200m: 2:19.70 35.78 300m: 3:30.04 35.37 400m: 4:37.96 33.15

15. JANJIC, Andrija 10 22. April, BL 4:38.01 496
50m: 29.90 29.90 150m: 1:40.00 36.05 250m: 2:52.02 36.31 350m: 4:03.62 35.85

100m: 1:03.95 34.05 200m: 2:15.71 35.71 300m: 3:27.77 35.75 400m: 4:38.01 34.39

16. COPPOLA, Vincenzo 10 Rn Adria Monfalcone 4:38.22 494
50m: 31.78 31.78 150m: 1:43.31 36.22 250m: 2:54.93 35.97 350m: 4:04.95 35.59

100m: 1:07.09 35.31 200m: 2:18.96 35.65 300m: 3:29.36 34.43 400m: 4:38.22 33.27

17. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 4:39.44 488
50m: 30.12 30.12 150m: 1:39.26 35.22 250m: 2:51.31 36.35 350m: 4:04.90 36.03

100m: 1:04.04 33.92 200m: 2:14.96 35.70 300m: 3:28.87 37.56 400m: 4:39.44 34.54
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11. April GRAND PRIX 2025
Beograd, 12. - 13.4.2025

Event 15, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, A Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

18. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Novi Beograd 011 4:40.87 481
50m: 31.28 31.28 150m: 1:40.66 35.01 250m: 2:53.06 36.10 350m: 4:05.55 36.23

100m: 1:05.65 34.37 200m: 2:16.96 36.30 300m: 3:29.32 36.26 400m: 4:40.87 35.32

19. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10 PK Skopje 4:41.13 479
50m: 31.94 31.94 150m: 1:42.44 36.14 250m: 2:54.45 36.60 350m: 4:06.77 36.37

100m: 1:06.30 34.36 200m: 2:17.85 35.41 300m: 3:30.40 35.95 400m: 4:41.13 34.36

20. POPOV, Uros 11 Crvena Zvezda 4:41.77 476
50m: 32.12 32.12 150m: 1:43.57 35.64 250m: 2:55.24 36.43 350m: 4:07.01 36.20

100m: 1:07.93 35.81 200m: 2:18.81 35.24 300m: 3:30.81 35.57 400m: 4:41.77 34.76

21. PETROVIC, Veljko 10 11. April 4:42.25 474
50m: 32.60 32.60 150m: 1:43.11 35.68 250m: 2:55.77 36.71 350m: 4:08.98 36.98

100m: 1:07.43 34.83 200m: 2:19.06 35.95 300m: 3:32.00 36.23 400m: 4:42.25 33.27

22. BANJANIN, Lazar 11 11. April 4:43.43 468
50m: 30.21 30.21 150m: 1:40.25 35.64 250m: 2:54.26 37.10 350m: 4:07.58 36.68

100m: 1:04.61 34.40 200m: 2:17.16 36.91 300m: 3:30.90 36.64 400m: 4:43.43 35.85

23. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pirat 4:44.86 461
50m: 31.44 31.44 150m: 1:42.77 35.88 250m: 2:55.18 35.99 350m: 4:08.93 36.27

100m: 1:06.89 35.45 200m: 2:19.19 36.42 300m: 3:32.66 37.48 400m: 4:44.86 35.93

24. ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 4:45.96 455
50m: 31.32 31.32 150m: 1:41.28 35.87 250m: 2:54.75 37.15 350m: 4:09.73 37.76

100m: 1:05.41 34.09 200m: 2:17.60 36.32 300m: 3:31.97 37.22 400m: 4:45.96 36.23

25. SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 4:50.85 433
50m: 31.02 31.02 150m: 1:42.92 36.58 250m: 2:58.76 38.26 350m: 4:13.91 36.48

100m: 1:06.34 35.32 200m: 2:20.50 37.58 300m: 3:37.43 38.67 400m: 4:50.85 36.94

26. JANJIC, Vukasin 10 BPK 4:54.80 416
50m: 32.57 32.57 150m: 1:46.84 37.87 250m: 3:03.78 38.98 350m: 4:19.82 38.20

100m: 1:08.97 36.40 200m: 2:24.80 37.96 300m: 3:41.62 37.84 400m: 4:54.80 34.98

27. ACIMOVIC, Tadija 12 Pirat 4:56.08 410
50m: 31.95 31.95 150m: 1:46.87 38.18 250m: 3:02.99 38.04 350m: 4:19.54 38.15

100m: 1:08.69 36.74 200m: 2:24.95 38.08 300m: 3:41.39 38.40 400m: 4:56.08 36.54

28. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 4:56.98 406
50m: 33.80 33.80 150m: 1:49.12 38.04 250m: 3:05.67 38.38 350m: 4:20.89 37.72

100m: 1:11.08 37.28 200m: 2:27.29 38.17 300m: 3:43.17 37.50 400m: 4:56.98 36.09

29. SULETIC, Vukasin 10 11. April 4:58.70 399
50m: 32.72 32.72 150m: 1:48.03 37.91 250m: 3:05.02 38.23 350m: 4:21.84 37.53

100m: 1:10.12 37.40 200m: 2:26.79 38.76 300m: 3:44.31 39.29 400m: 4:58.70 36.86

30. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 4:59.99 394
50m: 33.52 33.52 150m: 1:50.24 38.32 250m: 3:07.65 38.15 350m: 4:23.57 37.10

100m: 1:11.92 38.40 200m: 2:29.50 39.26 300m: 3:46.47 38.82 400m: 4:59.99 36.42

31. CHARALAMPOUS, Michael Angelos 11 Limassol 5:00.94 391
50m: 33.71 33.71 150m: 1:49.19 37.05 250m: 3:04.85 37.69 350m: 4:22.50 38.82

100m: 1:12.14 38.43 200m: 2:27.16 37.97 300m: 3:43.68 38.83 400m: 5:00.94 38.44

32. KRBAVAC, Andrej 12 Plavi Talas 5:05.68 373
50m: 33.17 33.17 150m: 1:50.61 39.33 250m: 3:10.50 39.74 350m: 4:28.53 38.02

100m: 1:11.28 38.11 200m: 2:30.76 40.15 300m: 3:50.51 40.01 400m: 5:05.68 37.15

33. IVANOVSKI, Jovan 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 5:06.16 371
50m: 33.75 33.75 150m: 1:51.04 39.38 250m: 3:10.31 39.45 350m: 4:28.95 38.64

100m: 1:11.66 37.91 200m: 2:30.86 39.82 300m: 3:50.31 40.00 400m: 5:06.16 37.21

34. MATIC, Marko 11 Barakuda 5:07.09 368
50m: 33.56 33.56 150m: 1:51.69 40.16 250m: 3:10.65 39.59 350m: 4:29.65 39.56

100m: 1:11.53 37.97 200m: 2:31.06 39.37 300m: 3:50.09 39.44 400m: 5:07.09 37.44

35. VASIC, Trifun 10 BPK 5:18.15 330
50m: 34.41 34.41 150m: 1:54.32 40.42 250m: 3:17.49 41.10 350m: 4:38.73 39.86

100m: 1:13.90 39.49 200m: 2:36.39 42.07 300m: 3:58.87 41.38 400m: 5:18.15 39.42
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11. April GRAND PRIX 2025
Beograd, 12. - 13.4.2025

Event 15, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, A Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

36. VUKASINOVIC, Uros 12 11. April 5:23.92 313
50m: 35.30 35.30 150m: 1:57.48 42.04 250m: 3:21.82 42.92 350m: 4:45.47 42.32

100m: 1:15.44 40.14 200m: 2:38.90 41.42 300m: 4:03.15 41.33 400m: 5:23.92 38.45

37. PEROVIC, Andrej 12 11. April 5:26.07 307
50m: 36.44 36.44 150m: 2:00.35 41.70 250m: 3:24.13 41.69 350m: 4:46.87 40.83

100m: 1:18.65 42.21 200m: 2:42.44 42.09 300m: 4:06.04 41.91 400m: 5:26.07 39.20

38. SOKIC, Viktor 11 Pirat 5:33.95 286
50m: 35.88 35.88 150m: 2:02.00 43.52 250m: 3:27.64 41.81 350m: 4:53.37 42.30

100m: 1:18.48 42.60 200m: 2:45.83 43.83 300m: 4:11.07 43.43 400m: 5:33.95 40.58

39. MRDAKOVIC, Mihailo 12 Crvena Zvezda 5:34.48 284
50m: 38.13 38.13 150m: 2:04.16 42.65 250m: 3:29.58 42.01 350m: 4:53.92 40.90

100m: 1:21.51 43.38 200m: 2:47.57 43.41 300m: 4:13.02 43.44 400m: 5:34.48 40.56

40. VUCKOVIC, Petar 11 Bonatti 5:38.20 275
50m: 33.56 33.56 150m: 1:56.97 42.50 250m: 3:24.73 43.10 350m: 4:54.63 44.48

100m: 1:14.47 40.91 200m: 2:41.63 44.66 300m: 4:10.15 45.42 400m: 5:38.20 43.57

41. NANUSEVIC, Jovan 12 Bonatti 5:42.34 265
50m: 38.88 38.88 150m: 2:07.61 45.04 250m: 3:34.64 45.42 350m: 5:02.17 44.22

100m: 1:22.57 43.69 200m: 2:49.22 41.61 300m: 4:17.95 43.31 400m: 5:42.34 40.17

42. STEVANIC, Mateja 11 Usce 6:11.86 207
50m: 36.88 36.88 150m: 2:13.66 48.70 250m: 3:52.23 49.11 350m: 5:28.24 46.81

100m: 1:24.96 48.08 200m: 3:03.12 49.46 300m: 4:41.43 49.20 400m: 6:11.86 43.62

DSQ MARANGOS, Antonios 12 Limassol
50m: 33.17 33.17 150m: 1:43.45 34.51 250m: 2:54.48 35.05 350m:

100m: 1:08.94 35.77 200m: 2:19.43 35.98 300m: 400m:

B Kategorija 2007. do 2010.

1. JOVICIN, Mihajlo 08 Proleter 4:20.38 603 Q
50m: 29.91 29.91 150m: 1:35.23 33.14 250m: 2:42.29 33.44 350m: 3:48.37 32.81

100m: 1:02.09 32.18 200m: 2:08.85 33.62 300m: 3:15.56 33.27 400m: 4:20.38 32.01

2. PANAYIOTIS, Kadis 08 Limassol 4:22.62 588 Q
50m: 30.34 30.34 150m: 1:36.47 32.90 250m: 2:42.63 32.55 350m: 3:49.62 33.19

100m: 1:03.57 33.23 200m: 2:10.08 33.61 300m: 3:16.43 33.80 400m: 4:22.62 33.00

3. LEONENKO, Aleksandrs 10 Limassol 4:29.31 545 R
50m: 30.86 30.86 150m: 1:39.21 34.53 250m: 2:48.67 35.36 350m: 3:57.88 35.00

100m: 1:04.68 33.82 200m: 2:13.31 34.10 300m: 3:22.88 34.21 400m: 4:29.31 31.43

4. CAMPO DALL'ORTO, Samuel 09 Rn Adria Monfalcone 4:30.00 541 R
50m: 30.91 30.91 150m: 1:38.97 34.53 250m: 2:48.01 34.08 350m: 3:56.85 34.17

100m: 1:04.44 33.53 200m: 2:13.93 34.96 300m: 3:22.68 34.67 400m: 4:30.00 33.15

5. PAOLETTI, Noel 09 Rn Adria Monfalcone 4:36.32 505
50m: 32.17 32.17 150m: 1:42.66 35.61 250m: 2:53.17 35.32 350m: 4:03.55 35.34

100m: 1:07.05 34.88 200m: 2:17.85 35.19 300m: 3:28.21 35.04 400m: 4:36.32 32.77

6. KOCIC, Nikola 09 BPK 4:36.37 504
50m: 29.64 29.64 150m: 1:39.60 35.52 250m: 2:51.80 36.04 350m: 4:02.98 34.97

100m: 1:04.08 34.44 200m: 2:15.76 36.16 300m: 3:28.01 36.21 400m: 4:36.37 33.39

7. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 Novi Beograd 011 4:36.85 502
50m: 31.10 31.10 150m: 1:40.18 35.16 250m: 2:51.45 35.85 350m: 4:02.89 35.74

100m: 1:05.02 33.92 200m: 2:15.60 35.42 300m: 3:27.15 35.70 400m: 4:36.85 33.96

8. JANJIC, Andrija 10 22. April, BL 4:38.01 496
50m: 29.90 29.90 150m: 1:40.00 36.05 250m: 2:52.02 36.31 350m: 4:03.62 35.85

100m: 1:03.95 34.05 200m: 2:15.71 35.71 300m: 3:27.77 35.75 400m: 4:38.01 34.39

9. COPPOLA, Vincenzo 10 Rn Adria Monfalcone 4:38.22 494
50m: 31.78 31.78 150m: 1:43.31 36.22 250m: 2:54.93 35.97 350m: 4:04.95 35.59

100m: 1:07.09 35.31 200m: 2:18.96 35.65 300m: 3:29.36 34.43 400m: 4:38.22 33.27
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11. April GRAND PRIX 2025
Beograd, 12. - 13.4.2025

Event 15, Boys, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, B Kategorija 2007. do 2010.

Rank YB Time Pts

10. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 4:39.44 488
50m: 30.12 30.12 150m: 1:39.26 35.22 250m: 2:51.31 36.35 350m: 4:04.90 36.03

100m: 1:04.04 33.92 200m: 2:14.96 35.70 300m: 3:28.87 37.56 400m: 4:39.44 34.54

11. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10 PK Skopje 4:41.13 479
50m: 31.94 31.94 150m: 1:42.44 36.14 250m: 2:54.45 36.60 350m: 4:06.77 36.37

100m: 1:06.30 34.36 200m: 2:17.85 35.41 300m: 3:30.40 35.95 400m: 4:41.13 34.36

12. PETROVIC, Veljko 10 11. April 4:42.25 474
50m: 32.60 32.60 150m: 1:43.11 35.68 250m: 2:55.77 36.71 350m: 4:08.98 36.98

100m: 1:07.43 34.83 200m: 2:19.06 35.95 300m: 3:32.00 36.23 400m: 4:42.25 33.27

13. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pirat 4:44.86 461
50m: 31.44 31.44 150m: 1:42.77 35.88 250m: 2:55.18 35.99 350m: 4:08.93 36.27

100m: 1:06.89 35.45 200m: 2:19.19 36.42 300m: 3:32.66 37.48 400m: 4:44.86 35.93

14. ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 4:45.96 455
50m: 31.32 31.32 150m: 1:41.28 35.87 250m: 2:54.75 37.15 350m: 4:09.73 37.76

100m: 1:05.41 34.09 200m: 2:17.60 36.32 300m: 3:31.97 37.22 400m: 4:45.96 36.23

15. SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 4:50.85 433
50m: 31.02 31.02 150m: 1:42.92 36.58 250m: 2:58.76 38.26 350m: 4:13.91 36.48

100m: 1:06.34 35.32 200m: 2:20.50 37.58 300m: 3:37.43 38.67 400m: 4:50.85 36.94

16. JANJIC, Vukasin 10 BPK 4:54.80 416
50m: 32.57 32.57 150m: 1:46.84 37.87 250m: 3:03.78 38.98 350m: 4:19.82 38.20

100m: 1:08.97 36.40 200m: 2:24.80 37.96 300m: 3:41.62 37.84 400m: 4:54.80 34.98

17. SULETIC, Vukasin 10 11. April 4:58.70 399
50m: 32.72 32.72 150m: 1:48.03 37.91 250m: 3:05.02 38.23 350m: 4:21.84 37.53

100m: 1:10.12 37.40 200m: 2:26.79 38.76 300m: 3:44.31 39.29 400m: 4:58.70 36.86

18. VASIC, Trifun 10 BPK 5:18.15 330
50m: 34.41 34.41 150m: 1:54.32 40.42 250m: 3:17.49 41.10 350m: 4:38.73 39.86

100m: 1:13.90 39.49 200m: 2:36.39 42.07 300m: 3:58.87 41.38 400m: 5:18.15 39.42

C Kategorija 2011. do 2012.

1. SEHOVCOV, Aleksej 11 Proleter 4:28.89 548 Q
50m: 30.14 30.14 150m: 1:37.63 33.87 250m: 2:47.41 34.51 350m: 3:55.39 33.77

100m: 1:03.76 33.62 200m: 2:12.90 35.27 300m: 3:21.62 34.21 400m: 4:28.89 33.50

2. RISTICEVIC, Viktor 11 22. April, BL 4:37.96 496
50m: 31.87 31.87 150m: 1:43.92 35.98 250m: 2:54.67 34.97 350m: 4:04.81 34.77

100m: 1:07.94 36.07 200m: 2:19.70 35.78 300m: 3:30.04 35.37 400m: 4:37.96 33.15

3. POPOV, Uros 11 Crvena Zvezda 4:41.77 476
50m: 32.12 32.12 150m: 1:43.57 35.64 250m: 2:55.24 36.43 350m: 4:07.01 36.20

100m: 1:07.93 35.81 200m: 2:18.81 35.24 300m: 3:30.81 35.57 400m: 4:41.77 34.76

4. BANJANIN, Lazar 11 11. April 4:43.43 468
50m: 30.21 30.21 150m: 1:40.25 35.64 250m: 2:54.26 37.10 350m: 4:07.58 36.68

100m: 1:04.61 34.40 200m: 2:17.16 36.91 300m: 3:30.90 36.64 400m: 4:43.43 35.85

5. ACIMOVIC, Tadija 12 Pirat 4:56.08 410
50m: 31.95 31.95 150m: 1:46.87 38.18 250m: 3:02.99 38.04 350m: 4:19.54 38.15

100m: 1:08.69 36.74 200m: 2:24.95 38.08 300m: 3:41.39 38.40 400m: 4:56.08 36.54

6. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 4:59.99 394
50m: 33.52 33.52 150m: 1:50.24 38.32 250m: 3:07.65 38.15 350m: 4:23.57 37.10

100m: 1:11.92 38.40 200m: 2:29.50 39.26 300m: 3:46.47 38.82 400m: 4:59.99 36.42

7. CHARALAMPOUS, Michael Angelos 11 Limassol 5:00.94 391
50m: 33.71 33.71 150m: 1:49.19 37.05 250m: 3:04.85 37.69 350m: 4:22.50 38.82

100m: 1:12.14 38.43 200m: 2:27.16 37.97 300m: 3:43.68 38.83 400m: 5:00.94 38.44

8. KRBAVAC, Andrej 12 Plavi Talas 5:05.68 373
50m: 33.17 33.17 150m: 1:50.61 39.33 250m: 3:10.50 39.74 350m: 4:28.53 38.02

100m: 1:11.28 38.11 200m: 2:30.76 40.15 300m: 3:50.51 40.01 400m: 5:05.68 37.15
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11. April GRAND PRIX 2025
Beograd, 12. - 13.4.2025

Event 15, Boys, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, C Kategorija 2011. do 2012.

Rank YB Time Pts

9. IVANOVSKI, Jovan 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 5:06.16 371
50m: 33.75 33.75 150m: 1:51.04 39.38 250m: 3:10.31 39.45 350m: 4:28.95 38.64

100m: 1:11.66 37.91 200m: 2:30.86 39.82 300m: 3:50.31 40.00 400m: 5:06.16 37.21

10. MATIC, Marko 11 Barakuda 5:07.09 368
50m: 33.56 33.56 150m: 1:51.69 40.16 250m: 3:10.65 39.59 350m: 4:29.65 39.56

100m: 1:11.53 37.97 200m: 2:31.06 39.37 300m: 3:50.09 39.44 400m: 5:07.09 37.44

11. VUKASINOVIC, Uros 12 11. April 5:23.92 313
50m: 35.30 35.30 150m: 1:57.48 42.04 250m: 3:21.82 42.92 350m: 4:45.47 42.32

100m: 1:15.44 40.14 200m: 2:38.90 41.42 300m: 4:03.15 41.33 400m: 5:23.92 38.45

12. PEROVIC, Andrej 12 11. April 5:26.07 307
50m: 36.44 36.44 150m: 2:00.35 41.70 250m: 3:24.13 41.69 350m: 4:46.87 40.83

100m: 1:18.65 42.21 200m: 2:42.44 42.09 300m: 4:06.04 41.91 400m: 5:26.07 39.20

13. SOKIC, Viktor 11 Pirat 5:33.95 286
50m: 35.88 35.88 150m: 2:02.00 43.52 250m: 3:27.64 41.81 350m: 4:53.37 42.30

100m: 1:18.48 42.60 200m: 2:45.83 43.83 300m: 4:11.07 43.43 400m: 5:33.95 40.58

14. MRDAKOVIC, Mihailo 12 Crvena Zvezda 5:34.48 284
50m: 38.13 38.13 150m: 2:04.16 42.65 250m: 3:29.58 42.01 350m: 4:53.92 40.90

100m: 1:21.51 43.38 200m: 2:47.57 43.41 300m: 4:13.02 43.44 400m: 5:34.48 40.56

15. VUCKOVIC, Petar 11 Bonatti 5:38.20 275
50m: 33.56 33.56 150m: 1:56.97 42.50 250m: 3:24.73 43.10 350m: 4:54.63 44.48

100m: 1:14.47 40.91 200m: 2:41.63 44.66 300m: 4:10.15 45.42 400m: 5:38.20 43.57

16. NANUSEVIC, Jovan 12 Bonatti 5:42.34 265
50m: 38.88 38.88 150m: 2:07.61 45.04 250m: 3:34.64 45.42 350m: 5:02.17 44.22

100m: 1:22.57 43.69 200m: 2:49.22 41.61 300m: 4:17.95 43.31 400m: 5:42.34 40.17

17. STEVANIC, Mateja 11 Usce 6:11.86 207
50m: 36.88 36.88 150m: 2:13.66 48.70 250m: 3:52.23 49.11 350m: 5:28.24 46.81

100m: 1:24.96 48.08 200m: 3:03.12 49.46 300m: 4:41.43 49.20 400m: 6:11.86 43.62

DSQ MARANGOS, Antonios 12 Limassol
50m: 33.17 33.17 150m: 1:43.45 34.51 250m: 2:54.48 35.05 350m:

100m: 1:08.94 35.77 200m: 2:19.43 35.98 300m: 400m:


